69 Stubbs Street Kensington Victoria 3031
T 03 9269 6200  F 03 9376 2370
PCB EDGE COVERS AND STIFFENERS
Stiffeners are an indispensable wave soldering accessory to hold straight and support routed or oversized
boards straight, preventing solder ß ooding of the PCB due to bowing.  Edgecovers and stiffners can also
be used to protect gold Þ ngers on PCBs eliminating the need for masking with Kapton® tape.
� Reusable
� Mask gold Þ ngers on PCBs
� Barrier to solder ß ooding
� Prevent PCB warpage
� Teß on coated spring steel
� Length from 55 mm to 320 mm
Range of Board Stiffeners (LE) type
Stock Code Description Price Per Unit Minimun Order
45.LE05505 55mm x 5mm $21.30 10
45.LE08005 80mm x 5mm $21.70 10
45.LE10005 100mm x 5mm $22.00 10
45.LE12005 120mm x 5mm $22.50 10
45.LE13005 130mm x 5mm $23.00 10
45.LE13505 135mm x 5mm $23.30 10
45.LE14005 140mm x 5mm $23.70 10
45.LE15005 150mm x 5mm $24.50 10
45.LE15505 155mm x 5mm $25.20 10
45.LE16005 160mm x 5mm $30.50 10
45.LE17005 170mm x 5mm $27.50 10
45.LE18005 180mm x 5mm $28.30 10
45.LE20005 200mm x 5mm $29.25 10
45.LE22005 220mm x 5mm $30.30 10
45.LE24005 240mm x 5mm $32.45 10
45.LE26005 260mm x 5mm $34.00 10
45.LE28005 280mm x 5mm $34.50 10
45.LE32005 320mm x 5mm $39.00 10
Width size: 4.5mm, 5mm are standard.
6mm is a semi-standard item.
69 Stubbs Street Kensington Victoria 3031
T 03 9269 6200  F 03 9376 2370
PCB EDGE COVERS AND STIFFENERS
Standard range of Dual board stiffeners/edge covers (HE) type
Edge Covers, semi-standard item (SE) type
Width size: 7mm, 10mm and 12mm are standard items.
Width size: 11mm, 15mm are semi-standard items.
Stock Code Description Price Per Unit Minimum Order
45.HE10007 100mm x 7mm $19.50 10
45.HE12007 120mm x 7mm $22.00 10
45.HE15507 155mm x 7mm $26.30 10
45.HE17007 170mm x 7mm $27.45 10
45.HE18007 180mm x 7mm $30.20 10
45.HE20007 200mm x 7mm $30.45 10
45.HE22007 220mm x 7mm $31.85 10
45.HE24007 240mmx 7mm $36.25 10
45.HE26007 260mm x 7mm $37.70 10
45.HE28007 280mm x 7mm $38.55 10
45.HE30007 300mm x 7mm $40.65 10
45.HE32007 320mm x 7mm $42.00 10
(SE) type are semi-standard items.
Width size: 7mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm and 15mm only.
Stock Code Description Price Per Unit Minimum Order
45.SE10007 100mm x 7mm $19.00 10
45.SE12007 120mm x 7mm $20.65 10
45.SE15007 150mm x 7mm $22.00 10
45.SE15507 155mm x 7mm $22.45 10
45.SE18007 180mm x 7mm $24.45 10
45.SE20007 200mm x 7mm $25.75 10
45.SE22007 220mm x 7mm $28.00 10
45.SE25007 250mm x 7mm $35.00 10
45.SE30007 300mm x 7mm $41.00 10
45.SE32007 320mm x 7mm $43.50 10